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SUSHI
MENU



Chef Special Roll
Salmon and avocado with spicy chopped tuna, topped 

with masago

Firecracker Roll
Salmon and avocado topped with spicy kani

T.N.T Roll 
Spicy tuna avocado, topped with crunch

Love Roll
Salmon and avocado with crunch inside

O.M.G Roll
Kani, avocado, and cucumber with salmon, mushroom, 

red pepper, carrot and special sauce

V.I.P Roll
Spicy tuna and avocado topped with seared tuna, 

tomato, mango, avocado, sesame seeds, olive oil, and 

ponzu sauce

Ahi Ahi Roll 
Spicy tuna, avocado, and masago topped with seared 

salmon and special sauce

Spicy Tuna Rainbow Roll
Chopped spicy tuna and avocado, topped with salmon 

and tuna

Mexican Roll 
Salmon and avocado topped with chopped spicy tuna, 

jalapeno, and sriracha

Rainbow Roll
Kani, avocado, cucumber and topped with salmon 

and tuna

19.95

15.95

18.95

19.95

25.00

25.00

24.00

19.95

19.95

16.95

RAW FISH
SPECIAL ROLLS

SUSHI
MENU

* Add-ons available at additional cost



Green Dragon Roll
Chopped spicy tuna and cucumber topped with avocado

Kawasaki Roll 
Tuna and avocado topped with chopped salmon

Manhattan Roll
Tuna, salmon, and cucumber, topped with masago

Sunshine Roll
Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, and avocado, topped with 

masago

Sahara Special Roll
Yellowtail, cucumber and crunch, topped with tuna and 

spicy mayo

Honda Roll 
Spicy kani, crunch, cucumber, topped with tuna, salmon, 

mango, and avocado

16.95

19.95

18.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

COOKED
SPECIAL ROLLS

Spicy Baked Salmon Roll
California roll with baked marinated salmon on top

Sheli's Roll 
Cooked salmon and avocado topped with baked salmon, 

tempura onion, and sweet sauce

18.95

25.00

RAW FISH
SPECIAL ROLLS

* Add-ons available at additional cost



American Dream Roll 
Salmon, tuna, kani, and avocado, topped with spicy kani

Godzilla Roll
Avocado, kani, salmon, and tuna

Volcano Roll
Kani, avocado, yellowtail, with four sauces

25.00

20.00

18.95

DEEP FRIED
TEMPURA ROLLS

Fire Crab Roll
Cooked salmon with tempura inside, avocado and kani 

tempura

Dynamite Roll
Tempura sweet potato and tempura kani with spicy 

sauce

Big Mac Roll
Avocado, cooked yellowtail, cooked salmon, topped 

with crunch flakes and sweet sauce

Spicy Salmon Roll
Kani, avocado, cucumber, topped with spicy cooked 

salmon

Charlie Special Roll
Baked spicy salmon, avocado, cucumber, and masago

Crispy Salmon Skin Hand Roll
Cooked salmon skin with cucumber and sweet sauce

Golden Tokyo Roll
Mango and tempura sweet potato with sweet sauce

Cooked Salmon and Avocado Roll
Cooked salmon and avocado sweet sauce

17.95

17.95

16.95

18.95 

12.00

8.50

9.00

12.00

TEMPURA AND 
COOKED ROLLS

* Add-ons available at additional cost



Add-ons available at additional cost

Avocado Roll

Cucumber Roll

Avocado and Cucumber Roll

Salmon Roll

Salmon Avocado Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll
Spicy salmon with cucumber

Tuna Roll

Tuna Avocado Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll
Spicy tuna with cucumber

California Roll
Cucumber, avocado, and kani

Alaska Roll
Salmon, avocado, and cucumber

Yellowtail and Cucumber Roll

Spicy Kani Roll

6.50

6.00

7.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

11.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

STANDARD 
VEGETABLE ROLLS

STANDARD
FISH ROLLS

* Add-ons available at additional cost



Poke Bowl
Sushi rice with cubed tuna, salmon, kani, cucumber 

and avocado, topped with a poke sauce

Poke Salad
House salad, cubed tuna, salmon, kani cucumber, 

avocado and masago

Kani Salad
Lettuce, spicy kani, avocado, and cucumber

23.00

24.95

21.00

SUSHI BOWLS

Small Sushi Platter - 8 Rolls
Deep Fried Salmon Avocado, California, Salmon 

Avocado, Salad, 2 Cooked Salmon Avocado, and 

Avocado Cucumber Roll

Large Sushi Platter - 14 Rolls
Rainbow, Green Dragon, Mexican, Fire Crab, Godzilla, 

2 California, 2 Vegetable Rolls, 3 Cooked Salmon 

Avocado, Spicy Salmon, and Spicy Tuna Roll

70

130

SUSHI PLATTERS

Edamame

Spicy Garlic Edamame

Jalapeno Poppers
4 jalapeno poppers spicy tuna and cream inside, deep 

fried in tempura, topped with sweet and spicy sauce

Crispy Rice
4 rice balls deep fried in tempura with chopped spicy 

tuna and thin slices of avocado, topped with sweet 

sauce, spicy sauce and masago

Rice Plate

10.00

15.00

14.95

14.95

4.00

APPETIZERS

* Add-ons available at additional cost


