

# SUSHI MENU





845-425-3311 | 845-540-9999 SHELISPIZZA.COM 59 ROUTE 59, MONSEY NY, 10952





## RAW FISH SPECIAL ROLLS



Chef Special Roll Salmon and avocado with spicy chopped tuna, topped with masago	19.95
Firecracker Roll Salmon and avocado topped with spicy kani	15.95
T.N.T Roll Spicy tuna avocado, topped with crunch	18.95
Love Roll Salmon and avocado with crunch inside	19.95
O.M.G Roll Kani, avocado, and cucumber with salmon, mushroom, red pepper, carrot and special sauce	25.00
V.I.P Roll Spicy tuna and avocado topped with seared tuna, tomato, mango, avocado, sesame seeds, olive oil, and ponzu sauce	25.00
Ahi Ahi Roll Spicy tuna, avocado, and masago topped with seared salmon and special sauce	24.00
Spicy Tuna Rainbow Roll Chopped spicy tuna and avocado, topped with salmon and tuna	19.95
Mexican Roll Salmon and avocado topped with chopped spicy tuna, jalapeno, and sriracha	19.95
Rainbow Roll Kani, avocado, cucumber and topped with salmon and tuna	16.95





# GOOKED SPECIAL ROLLS

Spicy Baked Salmon Roll	18.95
California roll with baked marinated salmon on top	

Sheli's Roll 25.00

Cooked salmon and avocado topped with baked salmon, tempura onion, and sweet sauce



### RAW FISH SPECIAL ROLLS

Green Dragon Roll Chopped spicy tuna and cucumber topped with avocado	16.95
Kawasaki Roll Tuna and avocado topped with chopped salmon	19.95
Manhattan Roll Tuna, salmon, and cucumber, topped with masago	18.95
Sunshine Roll Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, and avocado, topped with masago	19.95
Sahara Special Roll Yellowtail, cucumber and crunch, topped with tuna and	19.95
Honda Roll Spicy kani, crunch, cucumber, topped with tuna, salmon,	19.95

mango, and avocado

<sup>\*</sup> Add-ons available at additional cost



# TEMPURA AND COOKED ROLLS

Fire Crab Roll Cooked salmon with tempura inside, avocado and kani tempura	17.95
<b>Dynamite Roll</b> Tempura sweet potato and tempura kani with spicy sauce	17.95
Big Mac Roll  Avocado, cooked yellowtail, cooked salmon, topped with crunch flakes and sweet sauce	16.95
Spicy Salmon Roll Kani, avocado, cucumber, topped with spicy cooked salmon	18.95
Charlie Special Roll Baked spicy salmon, avocado, cucumber, and masago	12.00
Crispy Salmon Skin Hand Roll Cooked salmon skin with cucumber and sweet sauce	8.50
Golden Tokyo Roll Mango and tempura sweet potato with sweet sauce	9.00
Cooked Salmon and Avocado Roll Cooked salmon and avocado sweet sauce	12.00

## DEEP FRIED TEMPURA ROLLS



American Dream Roll Salmon, tuna, kani, and avocado, topped with spicy kani	25.00
Godzilla Roll Avocado, kani, salmon, and tuna	20.00
Volcano Roll Kani, avocado, yellowtail, with four sauces	18.95

<sup>\*</sup> Add-ons available at additional cost



# STANDARD FISH ROLLS

Salmon Roll	10.00
Salmon Avocado Roll	11.00
Spicy Salmon Roll Spicy salmon with cucumber	12.00
Tuna Roll	11.00
Tuna Avocado Roll	12.00
Spicy Tuna Roll Spicy tuna with cucumber	12.00
California Roll Cucumber, avocado, and kani	10.00
Alaska Roll Salmon, avocado, and cucumber	12.00
Yellowtail and Cucumber Roll	11.00
Spicy Kani Roll	10.00

## STANDARD VEGETABLE ROLLS



Add-ons available at additional cost

Avocado Roll	6.50
Cucumber Roll	6.00
Avocado and Cucumber Roll	7.00

<sup>\*</sup> Add-ons available at additional cost



#### SUSHI BOWLS

Poke Bowl Sushi rice with cubed tuna, salmon, kani, cucumber and avocado, topped with a poke sauce	23.00
Poke Salad  House salad, cubed tuna, salmon, kani cucumber, avocado and masago	24.95
Kani Salad Lettuce, spicy kani, avocado, and cucumber	21.00



#### **APPETIZERS**

Edamame	10.00
Spicy Garlic Edamame	15.00
Jalapeno Poppers 4 jalapeno poppers spicy tuna and cream inside, deep fried in tempura, topped with sweet and spicy sauce	14.95
Crispy Rice 4 rice balls deep fried in tempura with chopped spicy tuna and thin slices of avocado, topped with sweet sauce, spicy sauce and masago	14.95
Rice Plate	4.00





# Small Sushi Platter - 8 Rolls 70

Deep Fried Salmon Avocado, California, Salmon Avocado, Salad, 2 Cooked Salmon Avocado, and Avocado Cucumber Roll

#### Large Sushi Platter - 14 Rolls

Rainbow, Green Dragon, Mexican, Fire Crab, Godzilla, 2 California, 2 Vegetable Rolls, 3 Cooked Salmon Avocado, Spicy Salmon, and Spicy Tuna Roll 130

<sup>\*</sup> Add-ons available at additional cost